
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2018 - 2019

9/25/2018

Mr. Sam Masters (Interim) Administrative 5041 stmasters@tntech.edu Perm.
Ms. Brandi Hill Administrative 5026 bhill@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Yvette Clark Administrative 5033 yrclark@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Brandon Boyd Administrative 5047 bboyd@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Jim Cobb Administrative 5041 jimcobb@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Sandra Smith-Andrews Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Katherine Williams Administrative 5156 kwilliams@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Beth Howard Faculty 5074 bethhoward@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Melissa Bilbrey Clerical 5023 mbilbrey@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Vahid Motevalli Administrative 5005 vmotevalli@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Kurt Eisen Administrative 5065 keisen@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Matthew Dexter Administrative 5057 mmdexter@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Diane Smith Administrative 5007 dianesmith@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Tracy Black      EMS Coordinator Administrative 5017 tblack@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Rachel Hall Faculty 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Megan Atkinson Faculty 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Janice Branson Faculty 5034 jbranson@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Ada Haynes Faculty 5052 ahaynes@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2019

5015
Ms. Emma Kenner Student eckenner42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Mark Stephens

   CAMPUS SPACE UTILIZATION AND ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
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